Art-Nr.
040.020.367.007
040.020.367.008
040.025.367.013
040.025.367.019
040.025.367.016
040.025.367.018
040.025.367.020
040.025.367.021
040.035.367.026
040.035.367.027
040.035.367.031
040.035.367.034
040.035.367.028
040.035.367.032
040.035.367.035
040.045.367.023
040.045.367.064
040.045.367.068
040.045.367.073
040.045.367.065
040.045.367.072
040.045.367.062
040.050.367.030
040.050.367.035
040.050.367.040
040.050.367.031
040.050.367.036
040.050.367.041
040.055.367.030
040.055.367.034

Typ
Thermocase 1325/154 neu
Thermocase 1330/207 neu
Thermocase 1625/154 neu
Thermocase 1630/174 neu
Thermocase 1630/207 neu
Thermocase 1630/245 neu
Thermocase 1640/174 neu
Thermocase 1640/207 neu
Thermocase 2025/154 neu
Thermocase 2030/174 neu
Thermocase 2030/207 neu
Thermocase 2030/245 neu
Thermocase 2040/174 neu
Thermocase 2040/207 neu
Thermocase 2040/245 neu
Thermocase 2725/154 neu
Thermocase 2730/174 neu
Thermocase 2730/207 neu
Thermocase 2730/245 neu
Thermocase 2740/174 neu
Thermocase 2740/207 neu
Thermocase 2740/245 neu
Thermocase 3030/174 neu
Thermocase 3030/207 neu
Thermocase 3030/245 neu
Thermocase 3040/174 neu
Thermocase 3040/207 neu
Thermocase 3040/245 neu
Thermocase 3530/174 neu
Thermocase 3530/207 neu

Ges.Gew. in kg.
1300
1300
1600
1500
1600
1600
1600
1600
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3500
3500

Eigengew. in kg.
520
630
540
590
645
715
720
800
590
680
760
830
775
840
910
620
685
773
845
780
907
925
735
855
925
795
925
995
750
870

L/B/H in mm ca.
2520/1540/1500
3090/2070/2030
2520/1540/1500
3090/1740/1930
3090/2080/2030
3090/2450/2230
4090/1740/1930
4090/2070/2030
2520/1540/1500
3090/1740/1930
3090/2070/2030
3090/2450/2230
4090/1740/1930
4090/2070/2030
4090/2450/2230
2520/1540/1500
3090/1740/1930
3090/2070/2030
3090/2450/2230
4090/1740/1930
4090/2070/2030
4090/2450/2230
3090/1740/1930
3090/2070/2030
3090/2450/2230
4090/1740/1930
4090/2070/2030
4090/2450/2230
3090/1740/1930
3090/2070/2030

Gebremst
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja



040.055.367.039 Thermocase 3530/245 neu 3500 940 3090/2450/2230

040.055.367.035 Thermocase 3540/207 neu 4090/2070/2030




